
Bowhouse Food Market  

11th and 12th August 2018  

 

ALCOHOL  

71 Brewing (Saturday only)   https://71brewing.com/ 

Carnoustie Distillery (Sunday only) https://www.carnoustiedistillery.com 

Coul Brewing (Sunday only)   https://www.facebook.com/coulbrewing/ 

Milk Money Drinks    http://www.milkmoneydrinks.co.uk/ 

Shed 35     https://www.shed35brewery.co.uk/ 

Tay Spirits (Saturday only)  https://never25.com/ 

 

BAKER / BREAD  

Barnett’s Bakery  https://www.facebook.com/Barnetts-Bakery-246881608658707/ 

 

CAKES / CONFECTIONARY  

Artisana    https://www.artisanabrownies.com/ 

Bake Your Day (Sunday only)  

Bibi’s Bakery     https://bibisbakery.co.uk/ 

Cake Creations Fife    http://www.cakecreationsfife.com/ 

 

CATERING  

Blackhorn     https://blackhorn.co.uk/ 

Out-there Artisan    https://www.facebook.com/OutThereArtisan/ 

St Andrews Brewing Company  http://www.standrewsbrewingcompany.com/ 

Tastes Like Crepe    https://www.facebook.com/tasteslikecrepeedinburgh/ 

The Gin Thing    https://theginthing.co.uk/ 

The Prague Shack    https://www.facebook.com/PragueShack/ 

Umi’s Kitchen     https://www.facebook.com/UmisKitchenFife/ 

 

CHARCUTERIE  

East Coast Cured (Sunday only) http://www.eastcoastcured.com/ 

 

CHEESE  

St Andrews Farmhouse Cheese  http://www.standrewscheese.co.uk/ 

The Damn Fine Cheese Company  http://www.damnfinecheese.co.uk/ 

 

CHOCOLATE  

Rebel Chocolate     https://www.rebelchocolate.co.uk/ 

 

COFFEE  

Flahute Coffee   https://www.facebook.com/flahutecoffee/ 

Maclaurin’s Bar    https://www.maclaurinsbar.co.uk/ 

Unorthodox Roasters    https://www.unorthodoxroasters.co.uk/ 

 

FISH  

Langoustine The Box    http://langoustinethebox.co.uk/ 

Stuart Kerr Fish   https://www.facebook.com/S-KERR-FISH-114728032648960/ 

The Tobermory Fish Co   http://www.tobermoryfish.co.uk/ 
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HERBS / SPICES  

Kampot Pepper Direct    https://kampotpepperdirect.com/ 

Salt Pig Sea Salts     https://www.facebook.com/saltpigseasalts/ 

Spice Girl (Saturday only)   https://www.facebook.com/UmamiFifthTasteLtd/ 

 

ICE CREAM  

Moo Pie Gelato     https://www.facebook.com/moopiegelato/ 

 

 

MEAT 

Minick       https://www.minickbutchers.co.uk/ 

Parkhill Produce     https://www.parkhillhouse.com/ 

The Butcher, The Baker    http://thebutcherthebakerscotland.com/ 

 

OIL  

Supernature Oils     https://www.supernature.uk.com/ 

 

OLIVES  

Olives and Thingz  

 

PLANTS / FLOWERS  

East Neuk Perennials (Sunday only)   https://www.eastneukperennials.co.uk/ 

Keeping The Plot     https://keepingtheplot.co.uk/ 

 

SAUCES  

Allan’s Chilli Products    http://www.allanschilliproducts.co.uk/ 

 

SAVOURY  

Osso       https://www.ossorestaurant.com/ 

 

SEAWEED 

Mara Seaweed     https://maraseaweed.com/ 

 

SOFT DRINKS  

Bon Accord (Sunday only)    http://www.bonaccordsoftdrinks.com/ 

 

OTHER 

Croatian Fine Food    

Megs Home Kitchen (Saturday only)  https://www.facebook.com/sharon.livingstone.940  

The RSPB     https://www.rspb.org.uk/ 

The Soap Farm     https://soapfarm.co.uk/ 

 

 

Our partner charity this month will be The Scottish Fisheries Museum.  

http://www.scotfishmuseum.org/ 

 

We will also have 3 ‘walk and talks’ happening throughout the Sunday with the RSPB  
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